## Friends of Grass Lake Township

## **JOIN TODAY!**

Friends of Grass Lake Township is a local, non-profit Michigan Corporation [501(c)(3)], comprised of a group of concerned citizens and taxpayers of Grass Lake Charter Township.

## **Our Mission is:**

To preserve the quality of life that makes Grass Lake safe, beautiful and "A Great Place to Call Home."

for more information, visit www.FriendsOfGrassLakeTownship.com or contact us at Friends@FriendsOfGrassLakeTownship.com

Are you a current resident of Grass Lake Township?  NAME:				
NAME:	Membership Form		,	
PHONE:    Control   Contro			•	
PHONE: (home)   Legislative   Planning   Community Relations   Volunteer    Next Annual Membership due 9/1/2019   Associate Member - \$15 / person - (Non-Grass Lake Township resident/property owner)    Paid Member Privileges: Voting Rights   Neighbor - FREE - (E-Mail Notifications)    Chair Projects   Please make check payable to Friends of Grass Lake Township and mail to:  PO Box 762, Grass Lake, MI 49240    OR bill me (circle one):   Credit Card Number:    Signature:   CV#:    Signature:   CV#:   CV#:    Signature:   CV#:    Signature:   CV#:   CV#:   CV#:    Signature:   CV#			□ Fundraising	
E-MAIL: Please Note: We will not share your information	PHONE: (home)		□ Legislative	
Membership type (please select):    Member - \$15 / person	E-MAIL:  Please Note: We will not share your information			
□ Member - \$15 / person Paid Member Privileges: Voting Rights Board Positions Chair Projects Please make check payable to Friends of Grass Lake Township and mail to:  PO Box 762, Grass Lake, MI 49240  OR bill me (circle one):  Credit Card Number:  Expiration Date:  Signature:  Office Use Only:  (Non-Grass Lake Township resident/property owner) Attend meetings, receive updates, volunteer  Neighbor - FREE - (E-Mail Notifications) (E-Mail Notifications) Credit Card Number:  CV#:  Signature:				
Voting Rights Board Positions Chair Projects Please make check payable to Friends of Grass Lake Township and mail to:  PO Box 762, Grass Lake, MI 49240  OR bill me (circle one):  Credit Card Number:  Expiration Date:  Signature:  Office Use Only:	□ <b>Member</b> - \$15 / person		(Non-Grass Lake Township resident/property owner	
Please make check payable to Friends of Grass Lake Township and mail to:  PO Box 762, Grass Lake, MI 49240  OR bill me (circle one):  Credit Card Number:  Expiration Date:  Signature:  Office Use Only:	Voting Rights Board Positions			
OR bill me (circle one):  Credit Card Number:  Expiration Date:  Signature:  Office Use Only:				
Expiration Date: CV#:  Signature:	PO Box 762, Grass Lake, MI 49240			
Signature:  Office Use Only:	OR bill me (circle one):	Credit Card Num	er:	
Signature:  Office Use Only:	Mastercard VISA AMERICAN DISCOVER	Expiration Date:	CV#:	
Office Use Only:		Signature:		
Payment Method: Amount Paid: Membership#	Office Use Only:			
	Payment Method:	Amount Paid:	Membership#	